A Peek at Peterson
2020-2021
John R. Peterson Elementary School

20661 Farnsworth Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92646

(714) 378-1515 Fax (714) 378-1520
Website: www.hbcesd.k12.ca.us/peterson

Dr. Kevin Johnson, Principal
kjohnson@hbcsd.us

Renae Ciulei, Office Manager - rciulei@hbcsd.us Patty Reynolds, Attendance Clerk - preynolds@hbcsd.us
DeAnna Monroe, Health Clerk - dmonroe@hbcsd.us Ricardo Rosales, Head Custodian - rrosales@hbcsd.us

John R. Peterson PTA

www.petersonpta.org petersonptanews@gmail.com

Facebook Page: Peterson School & Families HB Instagram: petersonelementaryhb

President

Executive VP

1* VP Membership
2" VP Fundraising
Treasurer

Financial Secretary
Parliamentarian
Recording Secretary

Auditor

Huntington Union Council, 4™ District

PTA Unit #033946
OFFICERS
Deanna Garza deannagarza80@gmail.com
Jamie O'Donnell j_me_d@hotmail.com
Jeanmie Lu jeanmie@gmail.com
Courtney Yates courtneymoore01@hotmail.com
Melissa Knudtson mknudtson@mkbcpas.com
Jenn Rozdal jrozdal@gmail.com
Laura Costelloe lolorocks32@yahoo.com
Danette Stoner dfehner@yahoo.com
Irma De Smet irmadesmet@gmail.com
PTA Meeting dates:

September 10th 6pm
October 1st 6pm
November 5th 6pm
No meeting in December
January 7th TBD
February 4th TBD
March 4th TBD (Election)
April 1st TBD
May 6th 6pm (Honorary Service Awards)
June 3rd TBD









